For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
C3.39
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

▲KYNAR is a registered trademark of Atofina Chemicals, Inc.
‡TFE is Polytetrafluoroethylene material.
Part Number System for Thin Wall Heat Shrink
HSTT = Thin Wall
HSTTV = Thin Wall VW-1
HSTTN = Thin Wall Neoprene
HSTTK = Thin Wall PVDF KYNAR ▲
HSTTT = Thin Wall TFE‡
HSTTP = Thin Wall PVC
HSTTPN = Crystal Clear Thin Wall PVC
HSTTVA = Flexible Adhesive Lined
HSTTRA = Semi-Rigid Adhesive Lined
HSTTA = Thin Wall Adhesive Lined
HSTT4A = 4:1 Thin Wall Adhesive Lined
HST = Thick Wall Adhesive Lined
HSEC = Heat Shrink End Caps
i Adhesive Lined
HSECFR = Heat Shrink End Caps
Flame Retardant
Adhesive Lined
05 = 3/64" (1.2mm)
06 = 1/16" (1.6mm)
09 = 3/32" (2.4mm)
12 = 1/8" (3.2mm)
19 = 3/16" (4.8mm)
25 = 1/4" (6.4mm)
38 = 3/8" (9.5mm)
50 = 1/2" (12.7mm)
75 = 3/4" (19.1mm)
100 = 1" (25.4mm)
150 = 1 1/2" (38.1mm)
200 = 2" (50.8mm)
300 = 3" (76.2mm)
400 = 4" (101.6mm)
0.4 = .40" (10.2mm)
0.5 = .47" (11.9mm)
0.8 = .80" (20.3mm)
1.0 = 1.0" (25.4mm)
1.1 = 1.1" (27.9mm)
1.5 = 1.5" (38.1mm)
2.0 = 2.0" (50.8mm)
3.0 = 3.0" (76.2mm)
4.0 = 4.0" (101.6mm)
Color
NONE = Black
C = Clear
2 = Red
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
6 = Blue
10 = White
45 = Yellow/
Green
3 = 3" (76.2mm)
6 = 6" (152.4mm)
9 = 9" (228.6mm)
12 = 12" (304.8mm)
48 = 48" (1.2m)
NONE = REEL
(If Tube Length Specified)
Reels
(If No Tube Length Specified)
Q = 25' (7.6m)
L = 50' (15.2m)
C = 100' (30.5m)
T = 200' (61.0m)
D = 500' (152.4m)
M = 1000' (304.8m)
1 = 1 pc.
2 = 2 Pcs.
3 = 3 Pcs.
5 = 5 Pcs.
X = 10 Pcs.